
 UCF AREA MUSIC RECITALS, SPRING 2013 
  
 RH 116 VAB 146 
 
January 15 Piano Music Ed. 
 
January 22 Woodwinds Jazz 
 
January 29 Brass Voice  
 
February 5 Percussion Strings 
 
February 12 Piano Music Ed. 
 
February 19 Percussion Voice  
 
February 26 Jazz Brass 
 
March 12 Voice Woodwinds 
 
March 19 Jazz Music Ed. 
  
March 26 Voice Piano 
 
April 2 Woodwinds Brass  
 
April 9 Percussion Strings  
 
April 16 Composition Voice  
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 UCF DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC FORUM LIST, SPRING 2013 
 (Version 2.0 – Subject to Change) 
 MUSIC FORUM EVENTS LIST 
Tues, Jan. 8 Noon   Organizational Meeting/FMEA Meeting, RH 
Thurs, Jan. 10  Noon   Professor Kirk Gay, What is a Capstone? for BA Majors, RH 
Thurs, Jan. 17  Noon   Diana Barreneche Hearing Conservation for Musicians, RH 
Thurs, Jan. 24  Noon   Andy Kruspe, Celtic Music RH 
Thurs, Jan. 31  Noon   Area Forum, RH Voice-Potter, Jazz, Brass 
Thurs, Feb. 7  Noon   Area Forum, RH Voice-Hunt, WW, Piano 
Thurs, Feb. 14  Noon   The Music of Sun-Mi Ro, RH 
Thurs, Feb. 21  Noon   Area Forum, RH Perc. Piano, Brass 
Thurs, Feb. 28  Noon   Guy Yehuda (UNF) clarinet, RH 
Thurs. Mar. 14  Noon   Area Forum, RH Voice-Stephenson, Strings, Brass, 
Thurs, Mar. 21  Noon   Area Forum, RH Perc, WW, Jazz 
Thurs, Mar. 28  Noon   Area Forum, RH Voice-Rinaldi Brass, Strings 
Thurs, Apr. 4  Noon   Area Forum, RH Brass, WW, Jazz 
Thurs, Apr. 11  Noon   Area Forum, RH Perc, WW, Piano 
Tues, Apr. 16  Noon   UCF Composition Students Recital, RH 
Thurs, Apr. 18   Noon  Student Honors Convocation 
 
 MUSIC FORUM SUBSTITUTE LIST 
Thu, Jan. 24 8:00 PM Faculty Recital: Nora Lee Garcia, Flute, RH  
Fri, Jan. 25 8:00 PM Jazz Ensemble I, Comm101 
Tue, Jan. 29 8:00 PM Jazz Chamber Groups Concert, RH 
Thu, Feb. 7 8:00 PM Faculty Recital: Per Danielsson, Jazz Piano, RH 
Fri, Feb. 8 8:00 PM Faculty Recital: Thomas Potter, VAB 
Sun, Feb. 10 4:00 PM Collide: Perc. Ens, Showcase, RH 
Sun, Feb. 10 8:00PM Collide: Perc Music of Marc Mellits, RH  
Thu, Feb. 14 7:30 PM Univ. Choirs with Val, Sem, Brev , Sts. Peter and Paul Church 
Thu, Feb. 14 8:00 PM Faculty Recital: Marty and Michiko Morell, Latin Jazz, RH 
Fri, Feb. 15 7:00 PM Chamber Orchestra Concert, RH 
Sat, Feb. 16 7:00 PM Symphonic Band Concert, TBA 
Sun, Feb. 17 3:30 PM Symphony Orchestra Concert, Leesburg 
Sun, Feb. 17 7:00 PM Concert Band Concert, VAB 
Tue, Feb. 19 8:00 PM Faculty Recital: Keith Koons, Clarinet, RH  
Sat, Feb. 23 7:00 PM Symphony Orchestra Concert, St. Lukes Oviedo 
Sun, Feb. 24  3:00 PM Wind Ensemble Concert, TBA 
Tue, Feb. 26 8:00 PM Jazz Chamber Groups Concert, RH 
Thu, Feb. 28 7:00 PM Wind Ensemble Concert, Lake Brantley HS 
Thu, Mar. 14 7:30 PM Music at 50: A Music Student Celebration, VAB  
Fri, Mar. 15 7:00 PM Voice Studio Recital, Schubert, RH 
Sat, Mar. 16 3:00 PM Encores! – UCF Music Faculty Showcase, VAB 
Thu, Mar. 21 8:00 PM Collide Concert, RH 
Fri, Mar. 22 8:00 PM Jazz Fest Concert I, Com 101 
Sat, Mar. 23 8:00 PM Jazz Fest Concert II, Com 101 
Thu, Mar. 28 8:00 PM Guest Artist Recital: Oliver Molina, Percussion, RH 
Sat, Mar. 30 8:00 PM Collide Concert – Music Outdoors, Reflection Pond 
Tue, Apr. 2 8:00 PM Jazz Ensemble II Concert, RH 
Fri, Apr. 5 8:00 PM Percussion Ensemble Concert, VAB 
Sat, Apr. 6 7:00 PM Faculty Recital: Jeremy Hunt, Voice, RH 
Sun, Apr. 7 7:00 PM Tuba-Euphonium Ensemble Concert, RH 
Mon, Apr. 8 8:00 PM Harry Allen Quartet meets Jeff Rupert, Com 101 
Tue, Apr. 9 8:00 PM Jazz Chamber Groups Concert, RH 
Thu, Apr. 11 6:00 PM String Ensemble Concert, RH 
Thu, Apr. 11 7:30 PM Chorus Concert, St. Lukes Oviedo 
Fri, Apr. 12 7:30 PM Chamber Orchestra Concert, RH 
Sat, Apr. 13 7:00 PM Wind Ensemble Concert, TBA 
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Sun, Apr. 14  7:00 PM Symphonic Band Concert, RH 
Tue, Apr. 16 8:00 PM Guest Artist Concert: PEN Woodwind Trio, RH 
Thu, Apr. 18 7:30 PM Symphony Under The Stars (Orchestra), Reflection Pond 
Sat, Apr. 20 6:30 PM UCF Opera – “The Mozart Project”, RH 
Sun, Apr. 21 7:00 PM “ A Knight of Soundtracks V- Broadway!” (Concert Band), VAB 
 
All events subject to change; check at 407-823-2869 or at www.music.ucf.edu 
 

tpotter
Highlight

tpotter
Highlight




